NAME:DR. R SUNEETHA PRINCIPAL

Dr. R. Suneetha

Principal

Government Degree College
Nandikotkur, Kurnool District

E-mail : d.k.dautersl@gmail.com
Phone : 7893339659

Personal Information

Date of Birth : 15-08-1963

Teaching Experience : 37 Years
Government Service 1 26-08-1988

Qualification : M.Sc., M.Phil., Ph.D.,
Specialization : Solar Energy Physics Vacuum Thin Film Physics

RC/0OCs attended
RCs

OCs

Training programmes attended

18

FDPs attended

10

Online NPTEL/ARPIT Etc., completed

Workshops
National :20 International

: 15

Research information:

Papers in Journals

Papers in Conferences/Seminars
(with ISSN/ISBN)

Minor Research projects
Major Research projects

11

11

02
02

Projects / Awards

Awards Received
Consultancy Offered

Conferences

National Conferences Attended
National Seminars Attended
State Level Seminars Attended
International Seminars Attended

International Conferences Attended

15

20

15

11

11
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